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Name

James Fussell
Garrett Mays
Juliette Harrington
Russ McGrane
Ed Darchuk
Mike Cabhill
Justin McBride
Mike Jaltuch
Jered Hein
Bud Smith
Jeanette Negri
Dustin Neal
Andrea Mai
Jacob Stanley
Keegan Mai
Kieran Mai
Kaden Mai
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Rookie Overall Indexed Results

ROCKY MOUNTAIN SOLO CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES EVENT #9

Class
STX
AS

SS

CS
CAMC
CAMC
BS

CS

HS

AS

CS
STU
W

JA

JB

JA

JB

Number Total Time
53 53.296
99 54.237
6 54.241
123 56.442
73 55.724
40 55.962
45 56.678
23 57.134
13 59.723
87 58.068
108 59.151
3 59.250
75 62.091
1 69.893
13 72.550
12 72.795
113 75.992
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Timing & Scoring 2010 by Darrin DiSimo

Index Indexed Time
0.822 43.809
0.819 44.420
0.826 44.803
0.810 45.718
0.823 45.861
0.823 46.057
0.813 46.079
0.810 46.279
0.786 46.942
0.819 47.558
0.810 47912
0.831 49.237
0.804 49.921
0.864 60.388
0.834 60.507
0.864 62.895
0.834 63.377

Points
961
947
939
920
918
914
913
909
896
885
878
855
843
697
695
669
664
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